tions of the Comimission.

..................... Hobbs, New Naxliom .

NEV  EXICO OIL CONSERVATION CON.  iSION

Form C-101

S Fe, New Mexi Revised (12/1/55)

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

I1f State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to fimst 3 copiss of form ¢-101

.............................................. June_27,.1960

(Place)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen::

“(Date)

You are hereby notified that it 18 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known a

Pan Ameriean Petroleum Corperation

......... Csesecvestcecrtesase:

............... Mate of Bew Naxieo "RY" weerresy Well No 1 ,in The well is
(Lease) (Unit)
located........... ’6‘.. L) . feet from the.......... Noxth . line and 660 feet from the
.......... East . e DS R 28R NMPM
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) ®......Pool, By County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No...... BoT83 .. .
If patented land the owner is
D c B A* AQAICSS.....oococoorre oo e omeeomessmseeeeeeeseesee e sesssss  emesseseeeseseseseseseeesesseseseeeeeeeesseeseseeersseesrrsrre
We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Mnﬁthmm‘
E F G H euemerenstasasennseteansasenananatacrene
The status of plugging bond is..... Em‘ﬂmdmﬁ.huimm ...........
L K J I Drilling Contractor mlm&um&,m,m .......
M N o P
i We intend to complete this well in the...... ABB.............ommiimeeeetecee e eeeeereessoone

Ses. 34, T=17-S, R-28-E

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

formation at an approximate depth of"“’ .............................................................. feet.
CASING PROGRAM

Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement
P 8-5/8" 2.7 Now | ({1
T -/ -1/2" 9.5¢ Now %' 8500

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

® Suffieient ement to eireulate
" Sufficient ement te tie into surfase casing
JUN 28 1960

Sincerely yours,

..Pan_Anexiem P Sorperatiem

(Company or Operator)
By... Original Signed by
1. W. BROWN
Position......... Area Superintendent —

Send Communications regarding well to

Approved... 19

Except as follows:

il

OIL CONSERVATIQN COMMISSION
m%@ﬂ/ LT

Mas amm rae iRABENTPAL




PR T T~ - . - oo .

"MEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION o L Sey
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
SEE METRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE
' SECTION A
Lease A P 1 No.
STD: Stzte’j"éf " 1
owanship Rasge | Couaty
4 - 17 South 28 east Eddy
ictual Festage ’ :
feat fram the m lise and 660 feet from the east lise
— [Fraduciag Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:
ot Yet Availabli Abo Empire Abo Lo Acres

1. ls the Operator the cnly ewae: is the dedicated acteags cutlined o the plat below? YES X_NO . ("Ounev’’ meens the person
who bas the right se dill inte and 10 produce from any pool and io appropriate the production eitber for bimself or for bimsel and
another. (63-3~29 (¢) NNSA 1935 Comp.)

2. I the answer to question ase is ‘90, have the interests of all the owners beea consolidated by communitizatios agseemest ot ether-
wise? YES ______NO ... If saswer is ""yes,”’ Type of Consolidatioa :

3. If the answer to questios two is “'se,” list all the owsers aad their respective isterests below:

Owaer Lead Description

SECTION B ’ CERTIFICATION

I heteby certify that the isformaties
ia SECTION A sbove is trus aad com-
plete to the best of my knowledge and
belief.

rm t” L,

660"

r
|
|
i
|
|
|
!
"""'"""""!"" ______ T Positios

Area Superintendent

Compasy
Pan American Petroleum Cor

Name  Original Signed oY
J. W. BROWN

}
i
{
t
|
a/
/
{
|
!
H
b

Registe red Professienal Eagineer
asd/or Land Serveyes, JONN W WESY

]
|
|
|
|
|
+
|
|
|
|
i
|
|
1
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
{
et
|
|
|
]
I
|
|
L
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DIAL 3-39é2 is R i
e 3 T tnmum»&a eeurm e
= 1613 wowTH AL PasE ; L “* P
r-tc\---. NEw ntxu:o K f‘? * , Y
TR e - i : ST R ,
Pan American Pet. Corp. - ,
Hotbs, New Noxico Y )

 Gentlemen: S5 m

Oon Jm 15, 1940, a survely was made to locate ¥§ur Na. 1 # o
lecatige on the State “BY" lease at 2 point 966,359 feet from tni
_ Negth 1ias and 660 feet from the East line of sectw M, TR -
. ship 17 South, Range 28 Egst, N.M.P.M., Eddy county, New C0e
Ss8id well location is also described. as being 330 t‘ from tha
South and 660 feet from the Bast nnn of mm& NE} of Sectisa u.

A flag wis set at the WGLO Q&trtet gow nrhe: m;h :
Sections 27 and 34, and the Transit was set wp at the USEID Sectiom .
corner nmteouoa to Ssctiohs 26, 27, 34 and 35/ .Thence cluhh' -

. from Tgi t.889°33'W a distance of 660 feet to s poiat, themce

- 80°21°%% « distance of 966.39 f?et to the locatjon site of the ‘State

. "BY" No, 1. As a check on our| survey we chained from the lécatism

‘site N89°23'B a distance of 86D feet to the East itine of ‘Section 34, .

thence NO®21'W along the East poundary line of the Section's &htm

of 965.25 feet to the point of| beginning of our sugvey m iw
within the allowabid error for| this survey. V : B

1 herﬂ;y certify that the foregoxng sSurvey was ude in the SV
field uader my supervision and] that the same h ‘true and corzgect | ik
to the best of my ‘knowledge ‘ang belief. . i

Respectfully ssbmitted, :. - 3

»
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